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Delmarva Community Services Inc. 
Connie Marth, Assistant Director/ 
Respite Director 
6210 Shiloh Church Hurlock Road 
Hurlock, MD  21643 
(410) 943-1106 
(410) 943-3536 (Fax) 
connie@dcsdct.org 
 

Delmarva Community Services Inc. 
Donna Wilson 
6210 Shiloh Church Hurlock Road 
Hurlock, MD  21643 
(410) 943-1106 
(410) 943-3536 (Fax) 
donna@dcsdct.org  

Arc of Southern Maryland 
Ron Mould 
P.O. Box 1860 
Prince Frederick, MD  20678 
(410) 535-2413 ext 107  
(410) 535-4124 
rmould@arcsomd.org    
 

The Martin Pollack Project, Inc 
Janet Olajide 
3701 Eastern Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
(410) 685-2525 
(410) 685-2981 
jyerokun@mppi.org 

The Martin Pollack Project, Inc 
Richard Norman, Chief Executive Officer 
3701 Eastern Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
(410) 685-2525 ext 1200 
rrnorman@mppi.org     

The Martin Pollack Project, Inc 
Brenda Kess, LCSW-C 
Director of Treatment Foster Care 
3701 Eastern Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
(410) 685-2525 
(410) 685-2981 fax 
bkess@mppi.org     
 

Easter Seals Delaware & 
Maryland’s Eastern Shore 
Laura Holmes, Grant Writer 
61 Corporate Circle 
New Castle, DE 19720 
(302) 324-4444 ext 2069 
(302) 328-2747 fax 
lholmes@nc.esdel.org 
  

Center for Social Change 
Dana Dimas 
6600 Amberton Drive 
Elkridge, MD  21075 
(410) 579-679 
(410) 796-1201 fax 
dana@centerforsocialchange.org   

The Arc Baltimore 
Dianna D. Morgan, Family & Children 

Specialist 

7215 York Road 

Baltimore MD  21212 

(410) 296-2272 ext 5311 

(443) 279-3422 (fax) 

dmorgan@thearcbaltimore.org  
 

The Arc Baltimore 
Christopher Knoerlein, Director of Communications 

and Grants 

7215 York Road 

Baltimore MD  21212 

(443) 279-3299 

(443) 279-3415 (fax) 

knoerlein@thearcbaltimore.org 
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The Arc Baltimore 
Nellie Power, LCSW-C, Assistant Executive 

Director 

7215 York Road 

Baltimore MD  21212 

(410) 296-2272 ext 5312 

(443) 279-3422 (fax) 

npower@thearcbaltimore.org 

 

Visions America Healthcare 
Tangea Diaz 

P. O. Box 1334 

Cambridge, MD  21613 

(443) 225-5887 

(443) 279-3422 (fax) 

tangiediaz@hotmail.com 

visionsamerica@gmail.com  

Visions America Healthcare 
Sharon Wilson 

P. O. Box 1334 

Cambridge, MD  21613 

(443) 225-5887 

(443) 225-5892 (fax) 

Sharonwilson11@msn.com 

visionsamerica@gmail.com  

 

Visions America Healthcare 
James Wilson 

P. O. Box 1334 

Cambridge, MD  21613 

(443) 225-5887 

(443) 225-5892 (fax) 

jnwilson74@yahoo.com 

visionsamerica@gmail.com  

Department of Human Resources 

Katharine Kamieniecki, Procurement Officer 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 

Department of Human Resources 

Kathleen Ward 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 
Department of Human Resources 

Shirley Brown 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 

Department of Human Resources 

Nneka Willis-Gray,  

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 

Department of Human Resources 

Debbie Austin 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 

Department of Human Resources 

Elsa Singleton, Procurement Officer 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

 

Department of Human Resources 

Scott Moore 

311 W. Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 
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